FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2022-10-29
Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)

20119855 - Course n°1 | Finale - 64000 Pau

Catégorie C

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 7 A | Léna Quemerais Lannion Canoe Kayak 114.55+2 - 116.55 | 222.54 | 242.65
2 8 A | Rozmarina Estanguet Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 116.7+0 - 116.7 | 224.11 | 335.72
3 10 A | Anna Munch Cadpa Huningue 134.63+2 - 136.63 | 432.09 | 453.6
4 6 B | Suzanne Brossard Canoe Kayak Uzerche 139.17+54 - 193.17 | 1027.1 | 460.12
2
5 8 B | Ester Narduzzi Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 127.01+102 - 229.01 | 1401.1 | 506.1
4
6 10 B | Léonie Andre-condouret Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 137.36+106 - 243.36 | 1550.8 | 634.71
8
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 14 A | Titouan Estanguet Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 99.78+2 - 101.78 | 220.14 | 262.67
2 19 A | Valerian Descot Red Star Club Champigny 101.5+4 - 105.5 | 264.51 | 320.3
3 20 A | Leo Ulmer Golbey Epinal St Nabord 104.84+4 - 108.84 | 304.34 | 315.9
4 22 A | Felix Chevallier Canoe Kayak Uzerche 110.91+2 - 112.91 | 352.88 | 408.87
5 25 A | Elouan Debliquy Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons 99.86+50 - 149.86 | 793.57 | 159.46
Volants
6 26 A | lanis Triomphe Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 99.69+52 - 151.69 | 815.39 | 264.84
7 5B | Louis Labarthe Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 103.9+0 - 103.9 | 250.43 | 444.06
8 6 B | Matheo Senechault Canoe Kayak Club France 105.84+0 - 105.84 | 273.56 | 369.63
9 7 B | Gabriel Raggi Niagara Canoe Kayak Club 106.15+0 - 106.15 | 277.26 | 414.85
10 9B | Alois Brucher Red Star Club Champigny 106.07+2 - 108.07 | 300.16 | 289.39
11 10 B | llyam Affre Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak 111.83+2 - 113.83 | 368.86 | 428.59
12 12 B | Mathis Colin Red Star Club Champigny 118.91+0 = 118.91 | 429.45 | 431.36
13 14 B | Anas Renoux Red Star Club Champigny 117.63+4 - 121.63 | 461.88 | 579.46
14 16 B | Rockyann Ingrat Niagara Canoe Kayak Club 118.86+6 - 124.86 | 500.4 | 584.51
15 19 B | Maei Pontaut Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 127.44+8 - 135.44 | 626.58 | 605.64
16 21 B | Tom Pagnon Canoe Kayak Uzerche 135.76+6 - 141.76 | 701.97 | 652.22
17 27 B | Justinien Yvonnet-joubert Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports - - Abd - -
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K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 13 A | Camille Vuitton Muret Olympique C.k. 109.62+2 - 111.62 | 243.25 | 272.54
2 15 A | Avril Saut-dickens Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 114.27+2 - 116.27 | 294.79 | 394.12
3 17 A | Perrine Augu Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 117.84+0 - 117.84 | 312.18 | 224.49
4 1 B | Camille Brugvin Torcy Canoe Kayak 107.17+0 - 107.17 | 198.94 | 350.09
5 3B | Lilou Maniet Orthez Nautique C.k. 111.01+0 - 111.01 | 241.49 | 376.22
6 7B | Clara Sedrue Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 123.91+2 - 125.91 | 406.62 | 485.86
7 8 B | Gabrielle Chenu Angouleme Canoe Kayak 133.85+4 - 137.85 | 538.93 | 710.38
8 13 B | Honorine Pichard J.s.p.a. Mayenne 125.15+52 = 177.15 | 974.46 | 453.31
9 14 B | Maelle Gerbet Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 131.77+50 - 181.77 | 1025.6 | 521.37
5

10 17 B | Suzel Cayrat Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 134.54+54 - 188.54 | 1100.6 | 442.66
9

11 18 B | Marion Brouillet Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak 135.19+56 - 191.19 | 1130.0 | 591.24
6

12 22 B | Ninon Sanchette Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 121.33+304 - 425.33 | 3724.8 | 546.69
1

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 8 A | Martin Cornu Lannion Canoe Kayak 90.98+0 - 90.98 | 145.59 | 76.32
2 20 A | Luca Chapatte Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 94.7+0 - 94.7 | 192.17 | 223.7
3 25 A | Colin Floch Cadpa Huningue 96.9+0 - 96.9 | 219.72 | 315.37
4 27 A |Niels Comte Amicale Laique Pontouvre 95.02+2 > 97.02 | 221.23 | 196.64
5 40 A | Clément Davy F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes 101.83+0 - 101.83 | 281.46 | 297.74
6 42 A | Matteo Weinegaessel Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 102.38+0 - 102.38 | 288.35 | 327.34
7 45 A | Jonah Hanrahan Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 100.88+2 - 102.88 | 294.61 | 263.68
8 46 A | Timothee Borde Angouleme Canoe Kayak 103.13+0 - 103.13 | 297.74 | 311.9
9 49 A | Natanael Perilhou Alck Bagneres De Bigorre 104.14+0 - 104.14 | 310.39 | 374.37
10 54 A | Gurvan Piton La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak 107.48+2 - 109.48 | 377.26 | 466.72
11 55 A | Eliot Chouteau Entente Sportive Anjou Canoe Kayak 109.9+4 - 113.9 | 432.61 | 388.69
12 56 A | Gaspard Vincent Red Star Club Champigny 115.43+4 - 119.43 | 501.86 | 478.85
13 58 A | Sacha Menard Canoe Kayak De Vertou 125.07+6 - 131.07 | 647.63 | 364.18
14 64 A | Unai Oteiza Ur Tipula 97+50 - 147 847.11 | 207.62
15 70 A | Jules Rathier Angouleme Canoe Kayak 108.58+54 - 162.58 | 1042.2 | 446.75

2
16 12 B | Titouan Duraffourg Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 100.07+2 - 102.07 | 289.47 | 334.61
17 14 B | Nolann Lacoudre Angouleme Canoe Kayak 103.91+2 - 105.91 | 337.55 | 351.39
18 15 B | Gabriel Bonsens Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 106.14+0 - 106.14 | 340.43 392




19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38

39

40

41

42

17 B

18 B
19B
20 B
21B
26 B
30B
32B
39B
41B
42B
43 B
44 B
46 B
49 B
53 B
56 B
57 B

63 B
66 B

67 B

68 B

71 B

72 B

Celio Chevallier

Eliot Gompel

Yanis Pons

Lucas Grandjean

Benjamin Moggs

Antoine Guerne

Axel Galtie Meyer

Gaspard Pichonneau-dahlem
Alexandre Fallourd-marec
Antoine Bazalgette Bissonnet
Florian Latapiebayroo

Ylian Dubly

Cyprien Perochon

Nathan Caprice Michaux

Leo Theil

Cyprien Dore

Malo Lajoye

Marius Guerin Redon

Jules Beigbeder

Romain Darras

Eliott Arnauld De Sartre

Nathan Devautour

Neven Louer

Lilian Varain

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

Cadpa Huningue

Canoe Kayak Le Mas D'agenais
Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Cadpa Huningue

Cadpa Huningue

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Red Star Club Champigny

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak
Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Canoe Kayak Des Gaves

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

U.s. Sauveterre C.k.

Muret Olympique C.k.

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons

Volants

Muret Olympique C.k.

104.65+2

104.86+2
105.29+2
107.84+0
104.33+4
110.51+2
114.63+4
119+0
113.26+8
118.46+4
122.68+2
120.28+6
123.02+4
127.01+2
138.81+0
141.07+8
101.99+52
107.57+52

123.12+54
155.47+52

115.3+104

124.45+104

138.11+264

106.65

106.86
107.29
107.84
108.33
112.51
118.63
119
121.26
122.46
124.68
126.28
127.02
129.01
138.81
149.07
153.99
159.57

177.12
207.47

219.3

228.45

402.11

Abd

346.82

349.45
354.84
361.72
367.86
420.2
496.84
501.48
529.78
544.81
572.61
592.64
601.91
626.83
749.55
878.04
939.65
1009.5

1229.3
1609.3

1757.5

1872.0

4046.7

564.7

412.35
367.69
412.52
641.49
378.46
495.16
711
473.82
687.06
576.33
511.62
546.55
358.11
499.66
607.14
354.29
417.09

600.59
743.55

630.04

554.72

683.72




